Distributor of Microchip Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MICRF003BM - IC RECEIVER UHF 900MHZ 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Microchip TechnologyMicrochip Technology
MICRF003BMMICRF003BM

2 October 1999 MICRF003
MICRF003 Micrel
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
MICRF003BM -40°C to +105°C 16-Pin SOIC
MICRF033BM -40°C to +105°C 8-Pin SOIC
The standard 16-pin package provides the user with complete control of MICRF002 mode and filter selection. An 8-pin
standard part is also available for very low cost applications.  The 8-pin version comes pre-programmed in SWP mode, with
Demodulator Filter bandwidth set to 5000Hz, and SHUT pin externally available.  Other 8-pin configurations are available.
Contact the factory for details.
Pin Configuration (SOIC)
                             3 / 17                             3 / 17
Distributor of Microchip Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MICRF003BM - IC RECEIVER UHF 900MHZ 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
QwikRadio tm
3 October 1999 MICRF003
MICRF003 Micrel
Pin Description (Pin numbers for the 8-pin version are identified in parentheses)
Pin Number Pin Name Pin Function
1 SEL0 This pin, in conjunction with SEL1, programs the desired Demodulator Filter Bandwidth.  This pin is internally